Mens Weekly Prizes

Name

Corey Vollman (North)
Joe Daub (SP)

Allan Farkas (South)
David Meikle (South)
Brendan Mccarthy (North)
Sean Gregg (South)
Larry Cantera (South)
Ryan Guest (North)
Ryan Berteau (North)
Steve Dalueg (North)
Sanjog GC (North)
Thomas Lavalley (South)
Chris Hodgson (SP)
Nick Oke (North)

Matt Karim (SP)

Travis Elliott (SP)
Nathan Monchka (SP)

Shaun Painter (South)
Eric Winkworth (South)
Tyler Macduff (SP)
Matthew Gouthro (North)
Tim Shaw (South)

Adam Burns (North)
Graeme Donhou (South)
Ben Botterill (SP)

Mike Michielin (SP)
Tyler Jassman (South)
Scott Sinclair (North)
Darren Evans (North)
Dale Zemlak (South)
Coty Aamot (SP)

Keith Champagne (South)
Greg Farrer (South)

Lee Daoust (North)
David Yu (North)

Cole Wanchulak (North)

Chris Pullishy (South)
Justin Nieuwendyk (SP)
David Ramme (SP)
Jonathan Nieuwendyk (SP)
Brad Berteau (North)
Corey Petersen (SP)
Rick Kotylak (North)
Doug Robertson (North)
Chris Orchin (SP)

David Kinnee (SP)

Kohl Chomyshen (South)
John Lockhart (North)
Noah Perkins (SP)

Kyle Werner (South)
Marc Willacy (South)
Anthony Auger (South)

Blayne Seibt (SP)

Ryan Vincent (North)
Evan Deslauriers (South)
Steven Sanche (South)
Landon Almberg (South)
Kevin Barabash (North)
Dawson Chrystian (SP)
Kieran Johnson (SP)
Peter Philp (South)

Chris Tonkin (SP)

Justin Woods (North)
Troy Job (SP)

Bryan Langevin (North)
Dave Hill (SP)

Cory Barrett (South)
Tyler Chomyshen (South)

Last Round Handicap Prizes

65
70
70
70
71
72
73
73
73
74
74
75

64
69
71

72
72
72
73
73
75
75
76
76
77

84
85
85
89

abh bW A

'
w

N O1Twoo wo

© O© N0 ~NONONOOWWOWOOWWONN O

$
$
$
$

&P PP

©h PP

@ PP

30.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

30.00
20.00
5.00
5.00

30.00
20.00
10.00

25.00
25.00
10.00

Week 1

Missing Round or Not Eligible Due to 10 Shot Handicap Differential
Brandon Reis (North)
Chris McCabe (SP)
Christofer Kerychuk (North)
Colby Kellsey (SP)
Cory Petersen (SP)
Daniel Gregg (South)
David Pilcan (SP)
Gavin Harburn (SP)
Guy Johnson (SP)

lvan Koenig (North)
Jason Pope (South)
Jim Dayman (South)
Kevin Duguid (SP)
Kevin Jennings (North)
Les Duguid (SP)

Lewis Calderon (South)
Luc Sillito (SP)

Mark Haner (SP)

Mark Ramme (SP)
Matthew Hall (North)
Michael Lowen (South)
Roy Mills (SP)

Taylor Harnett (South)
Tyler Dickinson (SP)
Tylor Murray (South)



Mens Weekly Prizes

Frankie Ma (South)
Christopher Pyra (SP)
Justin Driol (South)
Casey van Noord (North)
John Vandenberg (North)
Andrew Olyan (South)
Mark Belcourt (South)
Kieran Mcgowan (South)
Kevin Woelinga (SP)
Joseph Corcoran (South)
Dan Kitching (North)
Brendan Sanche (SP)
Rob Engels (North)
Brennan Murphy (South)
Ben Sillito (South)

Aaron Heinrich (South)
Max McRae (SP)
Steven Ambeault (SP)
Josh Gibeau (South)
Nigel Cobban (North)
Brian Ramme (SP)
Ross Storoshenko (South)
Lorne Hiscock (South)
Art Bradshaw (North)
Blake Nieuwendyk (SP)
Tom Pawelec (SP)
Nicholas Ramos (North)
Bill Jamieson (South)
David Kaminsky (South)
Dylan Whiffen (North)
Tom Squires (South)

Brodie Lord (SP)

Al D'Ambrosio (North)
James Jensen (SP)

Justin Kaminsky (South)
Kyle Bixby (SP)

Andrew Roberts (SP)
Hamish Goodhelpsen (SP)
Bryce Wood (South)

Pat Ermantrout (North)
Keegan Langlois (SP)
Keith Pritchard (South)
Howard Fritz (South)
Chirstofer Kerychuk (North)
Barry Shewfelt (South)
Kory Spicer (South)
George Parreault (North)
Darren Smith (SP)

Justin Holubitsky (SP)
Michael Chomyshen (South)
Joe Bejcar (North)

Dan Miles (North)

Matthew Angotti-Cargill (Nori
Damian Stachura (SP)
Darcy Flahr (North)

62
68
70
70

73
73
75
75
76

80
86
90
98

66
67
68
69
69
70

76
77
79
81
82
83
84
86
86

62
68
69
69
70
70
70

71
71
72
72
74
75
76
76
76
76
77
78
78
79
83
84

PP PP

@ P P

&P PP

30.00
20.00
5.00
5.00

30.00
20.00
10.00

30.00
20.00
5.00
5.00

Week 1



