Mens Weekly Prizes Week 1

Nama	Loot Dound	Llandiaan	Deimoo		Missing Dound or Not Elizible Due to 40 Shot Handison Differential
Name Corey Vollman (North)	Last Round	Handicap -4		20.00	Missing Round or Not Eligible Due to 10 Shot Handicap Differential Brandon Reis (North)
Joe Daub (SP)	65 70	1	\$ \$	30.00 10.00	Chris McCabe (SP)
Allan Farkas (South)	70	4	\$	10.00	Christofer Kerychuk (North)
David Meikle (South)	70	4	\$	10.00	Colby Kellsey (SP)
Brendan Mccarthy (North)	71	-2	Ψ	10.00	Cory Petersen (SP)
Sean Gregg (South)	72	3			Daniel Gregg (South)
Larry Cantera (South)	73	4			David Pilcan (SP)
Ryan Guest (North)	73	4			Gavin Harburn (SP)
Ryan Berteau (North)	73	5			Guy Johnson (SP)
Steve Dalueg (North)	74	-3			Ivan Koenig (North)
Sanjog GC (North)	74	6			Jason Pope (South)
Thomas Lavalley (South)	75	3			Jim Dayman (South)
Chris Hodgson (SP)	75	6			Kevin Duguid (SP)
Nick Oke (North)	76	0			Kevin Jennings (North)
Matt Karim (SP)	83	3			Les Duguid (SP)
Travis Elliott (SP)	85	5			Lewis Calderon (South)
Nathan Monchka (SP)	88	2			Luc Sillito (SP)
					Mark Haner (SP)
Shaun Painter (South)	64	9	\$	30.00	Mark Ramme (SP)
Eric Winkworth (South)	69	7	\$	20.00	Matthew Hall (North)
Tyler Macduff (SP)	71	7	\$	5.00	Michael Lowen (South)
Matthew Gouthro (North)	71	9	\$	5.00	Roy Mills (SP)
Tim Shaw (South)	72	8			Taylor Harnett (South)
Adam Burns (North)	72	9			Tyler Dickinson (SP)
Graeme Donhou (South)	72	9			Tylor Murray (South)
Ben Botterill (SP)	73	8			
Mike Michielin (SP)	73	9			
Tyler Jassman (South)	75	7			
Scott Sinclair (North)	75	9			
Darren Evans (North)	76	7			
Dale Zemlak (South)	76 77	9			
Coty Aamot (SP)	77	7			
Keith Champagne (South)	82 84	8 8			
Greg Farrer (South) Lee Daoust (North)	85	o 7			
David Yu (North)	85	9			
Cole Wanchulak (North)	89	9			
Cole Walleridiak (North)	09	9			
Chris Pullishy (South)	67	10	\$	30.00	
Justin Nieuwendyk (SP)	68	10	\$	20.00	
David Ramme (SP)	70	10	\$	10.00	
Jonathan Nieuwendyk (SP)	73	10			
Brad Berteau (North)	75	10			
Corey Petersen (SP)	76	10			
Rick Kotylak (North)	76	10			
Doug Robertson (North)	76	11			
Chris Orchin (SP)	77	10			
David Kinnee (SP)	78	10			
Kohl Chomyshen (South)	78	11			
John Lockhart (North)	80	10			
Noah Perkins (SP)	80	11			
Kyle Werner (South)	81	10			
Marc Willacy (South)	81	10			
Anthony Auger (South)	87	10			
Blayne Seibt (SP)	66	13	\$	25.00	
Ryan Vincent (North)	66	13	\$	25.00	
Evan Deslauriers (South)	67	12	\$	10.00	
Steven Sanche (South)	69	12	Ψ	10.00	
Landon Almberg (South)	69	13			
Kevin Barabash (North)	71	13			
Dawson Chrystian (SP)	74	12			
Kieran Johnson (SP)	76	12			
Peter Philp (South)	79	13			
Chris Tonkin (SP)	80	13			
Justin Woods (North)	80	13			
Troy Job (SP)	81	13			
Bryan Langevin (North)	82	13			
Dave Hill (SP)	83	13			
Cory Barrett (South)	88	13			
Tyler Chomyshen (South)	104	12			

Mens Weekly Prizes Week 1

Frankie Ma (South)	62	16	\$	30.00
Christopher Pyra (SP)	68	14	\$	20.00
Justin Driol (South)	70	14	\$	5.00
Casey van Noord (North)	70	16	\$	5.00
John Vandenberg (North)	71	16		
Andrew Olyan (South)	73	14		
Mark Belcourt (South)	73	14		
Kieran Mcgowan (South)	75	14		
Kevin Woelinga (SP)	75	16		
Joseph Corcoran (South)	76	14		
Dan Kitching (North)	78	15		
Brendan Sanche (SP)	80	14		
Rob Engels (North)	86	16		
Brennan Murphy (South)	90	14		
Ben Sillito (South)	98	14		
Aaron Heinrich (South)	66	17	\$	30.00
Max McRae (SP)	67	17	\$	20.00
Steven Ambeault (SP)	68	19	\$	10.00
Josh Gibeau (South)	69	17		
Nigel Cobban (North)	69	17		
Brian Ramme (SP)	70	18		
Ross Storoshenko (South)	72	20		
Lorne Hiscock (South)	76	17		
Art Bradshaw (North)	77	17		
Blake Nieuwendyk (SP)	79	19		
Tom Pawelec (SP)	81	18		
Nicholas Ramos (North)	82	17		
Bill Jamieson (South)	83	18		
David Kaminsky (South)	84	20		
Dylan Whiffen (North)	86	17		
Tom Squires (South)	86	20		
Brodie Lord (SP)	62	25	\$	30.00
Al D'Ambrosio (North)	68	30	\$	20.00
James Jensen (SP)	69	25	\$	5.00
Justin Kaminsky (South)	69	34	\$ \$	5.00
• ` '	70	23	Φ	5.00
Kyle Bixby (SP)	70 70	23 24		
Andrew Roberts (SP)	70 70	24		
Hamish Goodhelpsen (SP)	70 71			
Bryce Wood (South) Pat Ermantrout (North)	71	23 29		
` ,	71	31		
Keegan Langlois (SP)				
Keith Pritchard (South)	72 70	21		
Howard Fritz (South)	72	29		
Chirstofer Kerychuk (North)	74	25		
Barry Shewfelt (South)	75 70	22		
Kory Spicer (South)	76 70	26		
George Parreault (North)	76 70	36		
Darren Smith (SP)	76	39		
Justin Holubitsky (SP)	76	43		
Michael Chomyshen (South)	77 70	25		
Joe Bejcar (North)	78 70	25		
Dan Miles (North)	78	37		
Matthew Angotti-Cargill (Nort	79	33		
Damian Stachura (SP)	83	33		
Darcy Flahr (North)	84	23		